
HIRING
BREAK-
DOWN

ACCEPTED JOB 
OFFER BY 
GEOGRAPHIC 
LOCATION

UNDERGRADUATE MAJORS

AVERAGE SALARY

$52,738

ACCOUNTING
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN

COMPANIES EMPLOYING OUR GRADUATES
THIS IS A SELECTION OF COMPANIES THAT HIRED OUR 2016 GRADUATING STUDENTS

Liberal Arts 4%

Business 96%

STUDENT BODY
57% DOMESTIC
43% INTERNATIONAL

ACCEPTED JOB OFFERS

PROFESSIONAL INDUSTRY

3% Non Profit

FOR MORE INFORMATION
VISIT: DANIELS.DU.EDU

303.871.3416 | DANIELS@DU.EDU

PRIOR WORK EXPERIENCE

5%
3-5 Years Experience

4%
5+ Years Experience

78%
0 Years Experience

10% 
<1 Year Experience
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1-3 Years Experience
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CLASS OF 2016 CAREER STATISTICS

99% KNOWLEDGE RATE.
CAREER STATISTICS COLLECTED AND PRESENTED IN COMPLIANCE 
WITH MBA CSEA STANDARDS. ALL INFORMATION DISCLOSED IS 
WITHIN 3 MONTHS OF GRADUATION EXCEPT WHERE STATED. 

6 Months Out

3 Months Out

DOMESTIC STUDENTSINTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

47% 98%

25%         50%                 75% 

1% Government 1% Consumer Products

8% Technology4% Consulting

1% Manufacturing1% Petroleum/Energy

42% 98%

4% Other77% Financial Services

70%

4% International

10% West

70% Colorado

5%
Northeast

4% Midwest

3% Southwest

4% South

52%
BIG FOUR

  14%
EY

12%  
KPMG

18%
   Deloitte

All        
Accounting

74%

19%
Corporate

3% Financial
2% Non Profit

2% Government
8%

PwC  



ACCEPTED JOB 
OFFER BY 
GEOGRAPHIC 
LOCATION

UNDERGRADUATE MAJORS

5% Southwest

AVERAGE SALARY

$71,469

BUSINESS ANALYTICS
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN

COMPANIES EMPLOYING
OUR GRADUATES
THIS IS A SELECTION OF COMPANIES THAT 
HIRED OUR 2016 GRADUATING STUDENTS

Engineering10%

Science15%

Business 35%

Liberal Arts 40%

80% Colorado

STUDENT BODY
50% DOMESTIC
50% INTERNATIONAL

ACCEPTED JOB OFFERS

80%

5% South

10% West

PROFESSIONAL INDUSTRY

7% Financial Services 46% Technology 7% Media/Entertainment

20% Manufacturing20% Consulting

FOR MORE INFORMATION
VISIT: DANIELS.DU.EDU

303.871.3416 | DANIELS@DU.EDU

PRIOR WORK EXPERIENCE

10%
3-5 Years Experience

10%
5+ Years Experience

20%
0 Years Experience

30% 
<1 Year Experience

30%
1-3 Years Experience
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s 
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CLASS OF 2016 CAREER STATISTICS

100% KNOWLEDGE RATE.
CAREER STATISTICS COLLECTED AND PRESENTED IN COMPLIANCE 
WITH MBA CSEA STANDARDS. ALL INFORMATION DISCLOSED IS 
WITHIN 3 MONTHS OF GRADUATION EXCEPT WHERE STATED. 

6 Months Out

3 Months Out

DOMESTIC STUDENTSINTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

67% 92%

75% 100%

25%         50%                 75% 



ACCEPTED JOB 
OFFER BY 
GEOGRAPHIC 
LOCATION

UNDERGRADUATE MAJORS

AVERAGE SALARY

$69,842

COMPANIES EMPLOYING
OUR GRADUATES
THIS IS A SELECTION OF COMPANIES THAT 
HIRED OUR 2016 GRADUATING STUDENTS

Engineering 5%

Science 10%

Liberal Arts 30%

STUDENT BODY
66% DOMESTIC
34% INTERNATIONAL

ACCEPTED JOB OFFERS

70%

PROFESSIONAL INDUSTRY

FOR MORE INFORMATION
VISIT: DANIELS.DU.EDU

303.871.3416 | DANIELS@DU.EDU

PRIOR WORK EXPERIENCE

25%
3-5 Years Experience

30%
5+ Years Experience

20%
0 Years Experience

25%
1-3 Years Experience
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CLASS OF 2016 CAREER STATISTICS

95% KNOWLEDGE RATE.
CAREER STATISTICS COLLECTED AND PRESENTED IN COMPLIANCE 
WITH MBA CSEA STANDARDS. ALL INFORMATION DISCLOSED IS 
WITHIN 3 MONTHS OF GRADUATION EXCEPT WHERE STATED. 

DOMESTIC STUDENTSINTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

50% 68%

25%         50%                 75% 

Denver
MBA

The

10% International

10% West

70% Colorado
Business 55%

5%
Northeast

5% Midwest

20% Financial Services

5% Manufacturing

5% Retail 10% Pharma/Biotech/Healthcare

15% Consumer Products 20% Technology

10% Petroleum/Energy 5% Hospitality

10% Real Estate

3 Months Out



ACCEPTED JOB 
OFFER BY 
GEOGRAPHIC 
LOCATION

UNDERGRADUATE MAJORS

8% International

AVERAGE SALARY

$50,400

MARKETING
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN

COMPANIES EMPLOYING
OUR GRADUATES
THIS IS A SELECTION OF COMPANIES THAT 
HIRED OUR 2016 GRADUATING STUDENTS

Business
50%

Liberal Arts 50%

75% Colorado

STUDENT BODY
61% DOMESTIC
39% INTERNATIONAL

ACCEPTED JOB OFFERS

75%

17% South

PROFESSIONAL INDUSTRY

25% Media/Entertainment

8% Pharma/Biotech/Healthcare

FOR MORE INFORMATION
VISIT: DANIELS.DU.EDU

303.871.3416 | DANIELS@DU.EDU

PRIOR WORK EXPERIENCE

8%
3-5 Years Experience

8%
5+ Years Experience

33%
0 Years Experience

18% 
<1 Year Experience

33%
1-3 Years Experience
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s 
Ex

pe
rie

nc
e

CLASS OF 2016 CAREER STATISTICS

100% KNOWLEDGE RATE.
CAREER STATISTICS COLLECTED AND PRESENTED IN COMPLIANCE 
WITH MBA CSEA STANDARDS. ALL INFORMATION DISCLOSED IS 
WITHIN 3 MONTHS OF GRADUATION EXCEPT WHERE STATED. 

6 Months Out

3 Months Out

DOMESTIC STUDENTSINTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

38%

75%

50% 92%

25%         50%                 75% 

9% Retail 9% Financial Services8% Technology 8% Consulting

8% Manufacturing 8% Consumer Products17% Non Profit



ACCEPTED JOB 
OFFER BY 
GEOGRAPHIC 
LOCATION

UNDERGRADUATE MAJORS

29% International

AVERAGE SALARY

$57,583

REAL ESTATE & THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN

COMPANIES EMPLOYING
OUR GRADUATES
THIS IS A SELECTION OF COMPANIES THAT 
HIRED OUR 2016 GRADUATING STUDENTS

42% Colorado

STUDENT BODY
58% DOMESTIC
42% INTERNATIONAL

ACCEPTED JOB OFFERS

29% West

FOR MORE INFORMATION
VISIT: DANIELS.DU.EDU

303.871.3416 | DANIELS@DU.EDU

PRIOR WORK EXPERIENCE

13%
5+ Years Experience

29%
0 Years Experience

29% 
<1 Year Experience

29%
1-3 Years Experience
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CLASS OF 2016 CAREER STATISTICS

100% KNOWLEDGE RATE.
CAREER STATISTICS COLLECTED AND PRESENTED IN COMPLIANCE 
WITH MBA CSEA STANDARDS. ALL INFORMATION DISCLOSED IS 
WITHIN 3 MONTHS OF GRADUATION EXCEPT WHERE STATED. 

6 Months Out

3 Months Out

DOMESTIC STUDENTSINTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

60% 80%

60% 100%

25%         50%                 75% 

PROFESSIONAL INDUSTRY

83% Real Estate 17% Financial Services

Architecture 14%

Liberal Arts 57%

Business 29%
42%

FORTUS
PARTNERS



2016 Undergraduate Stats

CAREER Services

4% Southwest

72% Colorado

1% South

13% West

3% Midwest

2% Mid-Atlantic

4% Northeast

Accepted Job OffersAccepted Job Offers by Geographic Location

DOMESTIC $50,087

AVERAGE SALARY

$49,776 INTERNATIONAL $42,000

Students with
Internships

86% 
Domestic
students

61% 
International
students

84% DOMESTIC
16% INTERNATIONAL

STUDENT BODY

[For those accepting jobs by 3 months post grad]
Professional Functions

1% 
Logistics

9% Entrepreneur/
Founder

4% 
Accounting

16% Marketing/
Sales4% 

Information
Technology

10% General
Mangement

6% Consulting

16% Other 30% Finance
4% Operations

/Production

88% 
KNOWLEDGE RATE

83% 
of Daniels students 
have completed at 
least one internship

Stats are 3 months after graduation. Career Statistics collected and presented 
in compliance with National Undergraduate Business Symposium standards.
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